Relatério Geral - 32 KM - Todos - TURISMO MASCULINO
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MOUNTAIN BIKE DA FESTA DE SAO JOAO

Numero Nome

575
437
566
509
519
576
528
532
535
577
517
571
558
521
567
516

565
526
537
523
512

522
534
586
520
572
587
538

leonardo bicalho

ALENEI SEBASTIAO

breno aleandre leite

CLERIO MILLEN KNUPP
JONAS MARCULINO DE OLIVEIRA
fernando aparecido

GABRIEL RODRIGO

DAVID PEIXOTO

LUCIANO MACOS

mauricio felipe almeida
HERALDO LUCIO LINHARES
vinicius batista

tarlei aparecido gomes

LINO DE PAIVA

geraldo cirilo costa

FERNANDO HENRIQUE GOMES
ALBUQUERQUE

bruno gonsalves
GABRIEL MARTINS
LEONARDO GUIMARAES
RONAN ANDRADE SILVA

AMILTON FERNANDES PINHEIRO DOS
ANJOS

RODRIGO MIRANDA SILVA
LUICIANO GOMES

guilherme

JONATHA ELOY PINTO GUIMARAES
marcelo fernandes

guilherme algusto

ANDRE LUIZ
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Equipe

Tempo
01:28:54
01:32:46
01:34:01
01:36:04
01:36:14
01:36:23
01:39:58
01:40:06
01:45:20
01:45:22
01:47:39
01:47:47
01:50:21
01:51:39
01:55:18
01:59:12

01:59:45
02:02:35
02:03:31
02:03:36
02:06:30

02:09:26
02:10:31
02:11:14
02:11:17
02:16:46
02:19:27

02:21:48
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